
DeLock LWL-Kupplung SC ? SC Simplex Singlemode 4
Stück

Description
With this SC Simplex coupling by Delock, two optical fiber male connectors can be easily connected to each other.
The coupling enables a direct connection to the optical fiber cable and is suitable for simple mounting in optical
fiber connection boxes. The coupling is equipped with an appropriate cap to protect the sleeve from dust and to
keep it clean.

Specification

Product Description Delock network coupler - green

Type Network coupler

Packaged Quantity 4 (specifications are for single item)

Technology Fibre optic

Features Ceramic sleeve, integrated dust cover

 Delivery time: 2- 4 days

CHF 6.85 

CHF 7.40 incl.

Delock LWL-Kupplung SC ? SC Simplex Singlemode 4 Stück, Datenanschluss Seite A: SC,
Datenanschluss Seite B: SC, Detailfarbe: Grün, Faserqualität: Singlemode (9/125µm),
Glasfaser Ausführung: Simplex
Manufacturer DeLock
EAN 4043619859238
Manufacturer# 85923

https://shop.scsag.ch/en/manufacturers/delock


Connector SC single-mode - female

Connector (Second End) SC single-mode - female

Colour Green

Package Type Polybag

Techn. Details

Packaged Quantity 4 (specifications are for single item)

Network Cable Type Network coupler

Technology Fibre optic

Features Ceramic sleeve, integrated dust cover

Width 1.4 cm

Depth 3.14 cm

Height 0.93 cm

Colour Green

Connector SC single-mode - female

Connector (Second End) SC single-mode - female

Package Details Polybag

Min Operating Temperature -20 °C

Max Operating Temperature 70 °C
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